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Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

Cengage Learning, Inc. Nov 11, 2022 7:17 AM 
CST Nancy Fite nancy.fite@cengage.com MjQ5NTY2 

Newsela, Inc. Nov 18, 2022 3:06 PM 
CST Dody Gerick procurement@newsela.com MjUxNTU3 

Tangible Play, Inc. DBA 
Osmo 

Nov 17, 2022 10:58 
AM CST Dana Garies dana.garies@tangibleplay.com MjUwOTkz 

Rethink Autism Inc. Nov 21, 2022 1:22 PM 
CST Diana Frezza info@rethinkfirst.com MjUxODc4 

MyVRSpot, LLC Nov 11, 2022 11:22 
AM CST Michael Kessler mkessler@myvrspot.com MjQ5NjI0 

School Specialty LLC Nov 16, 2022 9:25 AM 
CST Sarah Peterson bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com MjUwNjE4 

Edmentum Nov 18, 2022 3:06 PM 
CST Bid Operations bidoperations@edmentum.com MjUxNTU4 
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MobyMax Nov 17, 2022 9:22 AM 
CST Cheryl Sarafin rfp@mobymax.com MjUwOTM0 

Sirius Education 
Solutions 

Nov 16, 2022 12:20 
PM CST Annette Baker procurement@siriuseducationsolutions.com MjUwNjg0 

Novel Effect, Inc Nov 18, 2022 5:46 PM 
CST Bahar Wadia bahar@noveleffect.com MjUxNjE4 

Air Tutors, LLC Nov 18, 2022 4:41 PM 
CST Hasan Ali rfp@airtutors.org MjUxNjAy 

Multimedia Solutions, 
Inc. 

Nov 21, 2022 11:35 
AM CST Bea Kuttel bkuttel@multimedia-fl.com MjUxODA4 

Age of Learning Nov 21, 2022 10:51 
AM CST Elena Cupingood elena.cupingood@aofl.com MjUxNzgx 

John Jones Media Nov 20, 2022 7:18 PM 
CST Jamie West jamie@jjonesmedia.com MjUxNjcw 

MindRise Learning Nov 09, 2022 10:04 
AM CST Donna Drake impact@mindriselearning.com MjQ4OTg3 

Library Video Company 
d/b/a SAFARI Montage 

Nov 21, 2022 12:47 
PM CST Judith Koss judie@safarimontage.com MjUxODU2 
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CS Educational Services 
LLC/ Think Law 

Nov 21, 2022 12:05 
PM CST Colin Seale procurement@thinklaw.us MjUxODMx 

Edpuzzle, Inc. Nov 18, 2022 9:03 AM 
CST Star Sims star@edpuzzle.com MjUxMzAz 

Macmillan Holdings LLC, 
d/b/a MPS, c/o Bedford, 

Freeman and Worth 
Publishing Group 

Nov 21, 2022 1:05 PM 
CST Tonya Stoll adoptions@bfwpub.com MjUxODcx 

Work On Learning, Inc. 
dba TeacherMade.com 

Nov 21, 2022 2:26 PM 
CST Laura Bresko laura@teachermade.com MjUxOTMy 

FEV Tutor, Inc. Nov 21, 2022 1:42 PM 
CST Kalyn Mace kalyn.m@fevtutor.com MjUxODk1 

Infobase Holdings, Inc. 
d.b.a. Facts On File, 

Infobase Learning, Vault 

Nov 21, 2022 2:14 PM 
CST Nancy Grandinetti bids@infobaselearning.com MjUxOTIx 

Deeloh Technologies Nov 21, 2022 12:54 
PM CST Sean Duffey sean.duffey@extemporeapp.com MjUxODU5 

Varsity Tutors LLC Nov 21, 2022 10:29 
AM CST Kevin Callahan rfp@varsitytutors.com MjUxNzYz 
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Shmoop University, Inc. Nov 21, 2022 11:30 
AM CST Andrew Rahden rfp@shmoop.com MjUxODAz 

Imagine Learning LLC Nov 21, 2022 2:02 PM 
CST Lynette McVay bids@imaginelearning.com MjUxOTE0 

IXL Learning Nov 18, 2022 5:14 PM 
CST David Lee proposals@ixl.com MjUxNjE0 

Istation Nov 20, 2022 9:27 PM 
CST Elaine Nigo proposals@istation.com MjUxNjg3 

iMar Learning Solutions Nov 20, 2022 3:53 PM 
CST Derrick Wesley dwesley@imarlearningsolutions.com MjUxNjU0 

Get More Math Nov 21, 2022 9:57 AM 
CST Katey Bickel kbickel@getmoremath.com MjUxNzUz 

Achieve3000 Nov 21, 2022 12:29 
PM CST Kimberly Harvey SEG_RFP@mheducation.com MjUxODQy 

DreamBox Learning Nov 21, 2022 12:54 
PM CST DreamBox Learning bids@dreambox.com MjUxODYw 

Cengage Learning, Inc. Nov 21, 2022 12:02 
PM CST Jenifer Hadraba bidteam@cengage.com MjUxODI3 
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Classcraft Studios Inc. Nov 21, 2022 2:58 PM 
CST Lauren Young lauren@classcraft.com MjUxOTU2 

Perfection Learning Nov 21, 2022 12:10 
PM CST Jen Boyle bids@perfectionlearning.com MjUxODMy 

Vivi LLC Nov 21, 2022 12:10 
PM CST Victoria Guirlinger victoriag@vivi.io MjUxODM0 

Really Great Reading 
Company, LLC 

Nov 21, 2022 8:46 AM 
CST Kim Stuckey kim.stuckey@reallygreatreading.com MjUxNzI2 

GoGuardian Nov 18, 2022 7:15 PM 
CST Jennifer Strbac jstrbac@goguardian.com MjUxNjI1 

Proximity Learning Nov 21, 2022 12:46 
PM CST Evan Erdberg eerdberg@proxlearn.com MjUxODU1 

Kendall Hunt Publishing Nov 18, 2022 12:52 
PM CST Elizabeth Armstrong ekoppes@kendallhunt.com MjUxNDY5 

Social Studies School 
Service / Nystrom 

Education 

Nov 21, 2022 2:06 PM 
CST Eric F bids@socialstudies.com MjUxOTE3 

 


